SIT-STAND COLLECTION
TRIM
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
MARCH 2026
SIT STAND COLLECTION
TRIM
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Worktops

700mm TRM/SS/CT/0716/1/1 877
800mm TRM/SS/CT/0816/1/1 877
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, foot pack, upper beam, upper cable tray,
standard memory panel & MFC worktop. Upper beam includes
magnetic cable cover panel.
2. For optional screens and accessories refer to pages 10-
13.
For finish options refer to
Prefigured single desks Prefigured double row benches - 1000mm sections
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, leg frames, upper beams, standard memory
panels, upper & lower cable trays, cable chains & MFC worktops.
Upper beams include magnetic cable cover panel.
2. For optional screens and accessories refer to pages 10-
13.
3. For two-tone finish add £330 per order.
For finish options refer to
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1210/1/2 2142
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1410/1/2 2142
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1610/1/2 2156
Four person bench
2000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1220/2/4 4296
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1420/2/4 4296
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1620/2/4 4324
Six person bench
3000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1230/3/6 6450
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1430/3/6 6450
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1630/3/6 6492
Eight person bench
4000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1240/4/8 8604
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1440/4/8 8604
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1640/4/8 8660
Ten person bench
5000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1250/5/10 10758
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1450/5/10 10758
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1650/5/10 10828
7
Prefigured double row benches - 1200mm sections Prefigured double row benches - 1400mm sections
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1200mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1212/1/2 2183
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1412/1/2 2183
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1612/1/2 2197
Four person bench
2400mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1224/2/4 4378
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1424/2/4 4378
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1624/2/4 4406
Six person bench
3600mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1236/3/6 6573
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1436/3/6 6573
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1636/3/6 6615
Eight person bench
4800mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1248/4/8 8768
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1448/4/8 8768
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1648/4/8 8824
Ten person bench
6000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1260/5/10 10963
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1460/5/10 10963
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1660/5/10 11033
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1400mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1214/1/2 2263
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1414/1/2 2263
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1614/1/2 2277
Four person bench

1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1470/5/10 11363
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1670/5/10 11433
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, leg frames, upper beams, standard memory
panels, upper & lower cable trays, cable chains & MFC worktops.
Upper beams include magnetic cable cover panel.
2. For optional screens and accessories refer to pages 10-
13.
3. For two-tone finish add £330 per order.
For finish options refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, leg frames, upper beams, standard memory
panels, upper & lower cable trays, cable chains & MFC worktops.
Upper beams include magnetic cable cover panel.
2. For optional screens and accessories refer to pages 10-
13.
3. For two-tone finish add £330 per order.
For finish options refer to
8 9
Prefigured double row benches - 1500mm sections Prefigured double row benches - 1600mm sections
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1500mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1215/1/2 2289
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1415/1/2 2289
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1615/1/2 2303
Four person bench
3000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1230/2/4 4590
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1430/2/4 4590
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1630/2/4 4618
Six person bench
4500mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1245/3/6 6635
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1445/3/6 6891
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1645/3/6 6933
Eight person bench
6000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1260/4/8 9192
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1460/4/8 9192
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1660/4/8 9248
Ten person bench
7500mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1275/5/10 11493
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1475/5/10 11493
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1675/5/10 11563
Description Depth Product Code List Price (£)
Two person bench
1600mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1216/1/2 2297
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1416/1/2 2297
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1616/1/2 2311
Four person bench
3200mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1232/2/4 4606
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1432/2/4 4606
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1632/2/4 4634
Six person bench
4800mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1248/3/6 6915
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1448/3/6 6647
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1648/3/6 6957
Eight person bench
6400mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1264/4/8 9224
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1464/4/8 9224
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1664/4/8 9280
Ten person bench
8000mm wide
1230mm TRM/SS/CT/1280/5/10 11533
1400mm TRM/SS/CT/1480/5/10 11533
1600mm TRM/SS/CT/1680/5/10 11603
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, leg frames, upper beams, standard memory
panels, upper & lower cable trays, cable chains & MFC worktops.
Upper beams include magnetic cable cover panel.
2. For optional screens and accessories refer to pages 10-
13.
3. For two-tone finish add £330 per order.
For finish options refer to
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, leg frames, upper beams, standard memory
panels, upper & lower cable trays, cable chains & MFC worktops.
Upper beams include magnetic cable cover panel.
2. For optional screens and accessories refer to pages 10-
13.
3. For two-tone finish add £330 per order.
For finish options refer to
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)
Drop-down upper cable
tray
Includes brackets
1000-1200mm CN3/SS/EDLT/CT/05 41
1400-1500mm CN3/SS/EDLT/CT/10 64
1600mm CN3/SS/EDLT/CT/12-18 67
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)
Open top lower cable
tray
1000mm TRM/SSLT/FLCT/10 96
1200mm TRM/SSLT/FLCT/12 103
1400mm TRM/SSLT/FLCT/14 109
1500mm TRM/SSLT/FLCT/15 131
1600mm TRM/SSLT/FLCT/16 131
Telescopic version All sizes TRM/SSLT/LCT/TELE 149
Telescopic lower cable
tray cover
All sizes TRM/SSLT/LCT/COVER 57
Description Product Code List Price (£)
End Leg Linking Plate.
For connecting adjacent bench pairs.
TRM/SSLT/BENCH/SBKT 41
Lower Cable Tray to Desk Cable Chain WK2/SS/EBLT/CHAIN 99
Nylon sock for floor grommet to lower cable
tray
CABLESOCK800 26
Cable Riser - Silver finish WK2/660130 121
Cable Riser - Black finish WK2/660132 121
Cable Riser - White finish WK2/660133 121
10 11
Bench & desk accessories Modesty panels
Description Desk size Price Code List Price (£)
18mm MFC modesty
panel
1000mm TRM/SS/0310/MOD 121
1200mm TRM/SS/0312/MOD 123
1400mm TRM/SS/0314/MOD 123
1500mm TRM/SS/0315/MOD 124
1600mm TRM/SS/0316/MOD 127
Modesty panel brackets
(pair)
WK2/SBKT/79 42
Bolt Kit
1 kit required per mod panel
8BD/FK/MP 4
Description Quantity Product Code List Price (£)
80mm dia cable grommet
& cover
1 grommet 8BD/1G 8
Scalloped cut-out 1 scallop 8BD/FS 62